BASS FISHING STATE FINAL SCHEDULE — 2014

CARLYLE LAKE

8:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m.

5:00 p.m.

6:30 p.m.

6:00 a.m.
7:00 a.m.

2:00 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

3:15 p.m.

THURSDAY, MAY 8

Check in for pre-fishing at the Marina Boat Ramp.
Pre-fish begins immediately after boat has been
safety checked — No Start Time this year.

Pre-fish ends — all boats must be back at the
Marina

VIP Reception
For all coaches, participants and invited guests

FRIDAY, MAY 9

Tournament check in at the Marina Boat Ramp

Tournament begins Day 1

Bass Celebration Begins (located in Marina
parking lot)

Fishing Vendors

Food Vendors

Boat Displays

Truck Displays

General Vendors

Main Stage area

Teams must be returned and in designated weigh
in area

Weigh in begins on Main Stage
Walk up weigh in on day 1



BASS FISHING STATE FINAL SCHEDULE — 2014

CARLYLE LAKE

6:00 a.m.
7:00 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

3:00 p.m.

3:00 p.m.
3:30 p.m.

4:30 p.m.

SATURDAY, MAY 10

Tournament check in at the Marina Boat Ramp

Tournament begins Day 2

Bass Celebration opens for Day 2
Fishing Vendors

Food Vendors

Boat Displays

Truck Displays

General Vendors

Main Stage area

Kids Fishing Derby begins — Fish Hatchery Park,
Carlyle

Teams must be returned and in designated weigh
in area

Winners of Kids Fishing announced

Weigh in begins on Main Stage
(This will be a trailered weigh-in)

Awards presentation



