CARLYLE LAKE

THURSDAY, MAY 8

8:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m.	Check in for pre-fishing at the Marina Boat Ramp. Pre-fish begins immediately after boat has been safety checked – No Start Time this year.
5:00 p.m.	Pre-fish ends – all boats must be back at the Marina
6:30 p.m.	VIP Reception For all coaches, participants and invited guests

FRIDAY, MAY 9

6:00 a.m.	Tournament check in at the Marina Boat Ramp	
7:00 a.m.	Tournament begins Day 1	
2:00 p.m.	Bass Celebration Begins (located in Marina parking lot) Fishing Vendors Food Vendors Boat Displays Truck Displays General Vendors Main Stage area	
3:00 p.m.	Teams must be returned and in designated weigh in area	
3:15 p.m.	Weigh in begins on Main Stage Walk up weigh in on day 1	

CARLYLE LAKE

SATURDAY, MAY 10

6:00 a.m.	Tournament check in at the Marina Boat Ramp
7:00 a.m.	Tournament begins Day 2
10:00 a.m.	Bass Celebration opens for Day 2 Fishing Vendors Food Vendors Boat Displays Truck Displays General Vendors Main Stage area
10:00 a.m.	Kids Fishing Derby begins – Fish Hatchery Park, Carlyle
3:00 p.m.	Teams must be returned and in designated weigh in area
3:00 p.m.	Winners of Kids Fishing announced
3:30 p.m.	Weigh in begins on Main Stage (This will be a trailered weigh-in)
4:30 p.m.	Awards presentation